
VALLURUPALLI NAGESWARA RAO VIGNANA JYOTHI 

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

118 114 115111 104
92

188

222

123

95% 91% 80%

0

50

100

150

200

250

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21
Number of students opted for placement

Number of students placed

total number of offers

placement percentage

Placement Summary

Company Name Amount

JPMC 70k

Oracle 50k

Synopsys 25k

Brane Enterprises 20k

Mediamint 15k

Keeline India 10k

Capart 5k

PAID INTERNSHIPS

Highest  CTC offered is 21.4 LPA

2023 HIGHLIGHTS  

 40+ COMPANIES

 188 offers with 40 Core Placements

 Average package 5.7 Lakhs

TRAINING AND PLACEMENT-

EEE

Vinusha

Synopsys-

17LPA

G.Swathi

TSSPDCL

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING


